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                                                                  Report on 

 CV Development Workshop 

A workshop was held at Centurion University of Technology and Management on 14th March 

2019. A total of 300 students participated in the workshop. The event was facilitated by the 

School of Management and was coordinated by Dr. Susanta Kumar Pattnaik. 

The topic for the workshop was “CV DEVELOPMENT”. 

The workshop was handled by Dr. Amir Prasad Behera (resource person). She discussed 

the significance of CV writing, Difference between Resume & CV, important points for 

constructing an effective CV. A demo of online CV making was provided by the expert to 

help students to clear their doubts and at the end, an assignment was handed by the expert. 

The workshop was highly interactive. The resource person handled the queries with ease. At 

last, students presented their assignment.  The resource person Dr. Prajna Pani analyzed 

assignments and suggested some corrections in the CV of students. The workshop was 

extremely motivated for the students which enhanced their thoughts, ideas and perspective on 

CV writing. 

All the students who participated in the workshop were extremely confident to build their 

CV. The workshop was closed with the formal vote of thanks. 

 

 

 

 

 

                                   Learners while preparing their CV on 14th March, 2019 
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CV Development Workshop (SOM), 14.03.2019 
 

 

Sl.No. 
 

Name of the Student 
Registration 
No. 

School P/A 

1 ADITYA BHUSAN ROUT 170415100016 SoM P 

2 VINEET KULLU 170415100015 SoM P 

3 ABHISHEK SHARMA 170415100014 SoM P 

4 VINOTH RAHEJA R 170415100013 SoM P 

5 JOYEL SAHU 170415100012 SoM P 

6 SUBHAM KUMAR 170415100011 SoM P 

7 VISHAL KUMAR 170415100009 SoM P 

8 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHU 170415100008 SoM P 

9 ABHISEK JENA 170415100007 SoM P 

10 MOHIT RAJ 170415100005 SoM P 

11 SOURAV PANDA 170415100002 SoM P 
 

12 
LOKANATH PRASAD RADHAKANT 
MURMU 

160415100020 
SoM P 

13 DILSHAD RAZA 160415100019 SoM P 

14 SHAKTI PRAKASH NAIK 160415100017 SoM P 

15 BISWAJIT SAHOO 160415100015 SoM P 

16 ANIL KUMAR PANIGRAHI 160415100014 SoM P 

17 ANUSHKA PATRA 160415100013 SoM P 

18 SATIS PATRA 160415100012 SoM P 

19 NITIN BARH 160415100011 SoM P 

20 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN 160415100010 SoM P 

21 SURAJ KUMAR SAHOO 160415100009 SoM P 

22 ASHIS SAHOO 160415100008 SoM P 

23 RASHMI SAGAR DAS 160415100007 SoM P 

24 SWEETY PATRA 160415100006 SoM P 

25 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 160415100003 SoM P 

26 B BHARAT 160415100002 SoM P 

27 TUSAR KANT BARIK 160415100001 SoM P 

28 SAPAN KUMAR ACHARYA 160409120028 SoM P 

29 SUBHAM GHOSH 160409120027 SoM P 

30 SHREYA KUMARI 160409120026 SoM P 



31 JYOTI RANJAN MOHANTY 160409120024 SoM P 

32 SANKET SONI 160409120023 SoM P 

33 BADRI NARAYAN CHALLAN 160409120022 SoM P 

34 MD. SULEMAN 160409120021 SoM P 

35 ADARSH ACHARYA 160409120020 SoM P 

36 RAKESH KUMAR PADHIHARY 160409120019 SoM P 

37 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 160409120018 SoM P 

38 ADARSH PANDA 160409120017 SoM P 

39 MANOJ KUMAR PARIDA 160409120016 SoM P 

40 RAKESH KUMAR SABUT 160409120015 SoM P 

41 SATYAJEET RAUTRAY 160409120014 SoM P 

42 SRUTI RANJAN SANKHUA 160409120013 SoM P 

43 GIRISH CHANDRA SINGH BARIHA 160409120012 SoM P 

44 MANSHI SINGH 160409120011 SoM P 

45 KARAN KUMAR JENA 160409120010 SoM P 

46 SNEHA MEHTA 160409120009 SoM P 

47 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHATO 160409120008 SoM P 

48 RIYAM RAJ NISHAD 160409120007 SoM P 

49 MANISHA NAYAK 160409120006 SoM P 

50 ALOK PRADHAN 160409120004 SoM P 

51 RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA 160409120003 SoM P 

52 NIRMAL KUMAR JENA 160409120002 SoM P 

53 SURAPU PAVAN KUMAR 160409120001 SoM P 

54 PRADEEP GOUD 180415140055 SoM P 

55 PADMINI JAMUDA 180415140054 SoM P 

56 SURYAKANT BEHERA 180415140053 SoM P 

57 ASMIT MOHANTY 180415140052 SoM P 

58 ABINASH ROUT 180415140051 SoM P 

59 SUBHAM SOURAV PADHI 180415140050 SoM P 

60 NITESH KUMAR SAHU 180415140049 SoM P 

61 KAUSICK KUMAR DAS 180415140048 SoM P 

62 BIRESH BARENYA BHOL 180415140047 SoM P 

63 MANISHA CHAURASIA 180415140046 SoM P 

64 VIHANG SAHOO 180415140045 SoM P 

65 ROSHAN KUMAR SAHOO 180415140044 SoM P 

66 AVISEK PANDA 180415140043 SoM P 

67 RAHUL KUMAR SABAT 180415140042 SoM P 

68 MD. NASIRUL ISLAM 180415140041 SoM P 

69 SOMIYA RANJAN PRADHAN 180415140040 SoM P 

70 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDA 180415140039 SoM P 

71 SACHIN KUMAR SAHU 180415140038 SoM P 



72 PRASANTA GOUD 180415140037 SoM P 

73 RAHUL KUMAR SAHOO 180415140036 SoM P 

74 RAJESH SAHA 180415140035 SoM P 

75 SUMIT KUMAR KAND 180415140034 SoM P 

76 SRIDATTA MISHRA 180415140033 SoM P 

77 SWASTIKA RANI SAHU 180415140032 SoM P 

78 ZAFIRA KHAN 180415140031 SoM P 

79 MEHEK BISWAL 180415140030 SoM P 

80 M. RAJESH PATRA 180415140029 SoM P 

81 CHIRANJEEB PRADHAN 180415140028 SoM P 

82 SATYAJIT SWAIN 180415140027 SoM P 

83 DAYALDAS MAHANTO 180415140026 SoM P 

84 HIMANI PATEL 180415140025 SoM P 

85 P. SHEETAL KUMARI 180415140024 SoM P 

86 PINMAYA BISWAL 180415140023 SoM P 

87 RAHUL NAG 180415140022 SoM P 

88 BEDA PRAKASH DASH 180415140021 SoM P 

89 BIGHNESHWAR NATH 180415140020 SoM P 

90 AMIT KUMAR PALEI 180415140019 SoM P 

91 ASHISH TRIPATHY 180415140018 SoM P 

92 ARPITA DHIR SAMANTA 180415140017 SoM P 

93 MEKA PRAMILA 180415140016 SoM P 

94 ABHIJIT SARANGI 180415140015 SoM P 

95 A SUDHANSHU SEKHAR 180415140014 SoM P 

96 PRAVEEN BAXLA 180415140013 SoM P 

97 AMIT KUMAR MAHARANA 180415140011 SoM P 

98 SUBHASHREE PATTNAIK 180415140010 SoM P 

99 BISHAKHA NAIK 180415140009 SoM P 

100 N DIKSHA 180415140008 SoM P 

101 ROHAN MEHER 180415140007 SoM P 

102 RASHMITA SAHOO 180415140006 SoM P 

103 SIMRAN AGARWAL 180415140005 SoM P 

104 AMISH KUMAR KHADANGA 180415140004 SoM P 

105 GYANANJAYA BEHERA 180415140003 SoM P 

106 MOHIT KUMAR SAHU 180415140002 SoM P 

107 RAKESH KUMAR LENKA 180415140001 SoM P 

108 SOURAV KARMAKAR 180409120008 SoM P 

109 NILAY GHOSH 180409120006 SoM P 

110 SHUBHAM KUMAR 180409120005 SoM P 

111 DIKHITA MANDAL 180409120004 SoM P 

112 UDYESH KUMAR ROUT 180409120003 SoM P 



113 SOURAV 180409120002 SoM P 

114 IPPILI DIVYAJYOTI 180409120001 SoM P 

115 ANISHA PANDA 170704190033 SoM P 

116 LIPSITA PRIYADARSHINI 170409120045 SoM P 

117 RANJIT KUMAR BEHURIA 170409120044 SoM P 

118 SASANK SEKHAR PRADHAN 170409120043 SoM P 

119 BISWAJIT BEHERA 170409120042 SoM P 

120 SUPRABHAT SINHA 170409120041 SoM P 

121 SAGARIKA PADHI 170409120039 SoM P 

122 RIUPAK KUMAR GOUDA 170409120038 SoM P 

123 KAJAL AGARWAL 170409120037 SoM P 

124 MANAS RISHU 170409120036 SoM P 

125 RAJSHREE PRASAD 170409120035 SoM P 

126 ANWESHA JOSHI 170409120034 SoM P 

127 JHARANA NAYAK 170409120032 SoM P 

128 JAYASREE SAHOO 170409120031 SoM P 

129 JYOTRIMAYA PARIDA 170409120030 SoM P 

130 DIVYA SINGH DEO 170409120028 SoM P 

131 AMAN ANWAR 170409120027 SoM P 

132 RUKHSAR PARWEEN 170409120025 SoM P 

133 VIKASH KUMAR MANDAL 170409120024 SoM P 

134 AKANKSHA GUPTA 170409120022 SoM P 

135 SANJIB KUMAR MOHANTY 170409120021 SoM P 

136 S K AFRID 170409120020 SoM P 

137 MITALI SAHOO 170409120019 SoM P 

138 SWARUP PANDA 170409120018 SoM P 

139 SHIVA PRASAD KORAGANJI 170409120017 SoM P 

140 RITIKA PATRA 170409120016 SoM P 

141 ISHA PRIYADARSHINI PARIDA 170409120015 SoM P 

142 NABJIT DAS 170409120014 SoM P 

143 VISHWAJEET DHAL 170409120013 SoM P 

144 DIPESH PATEL 170409120010 SoM P 

145 GOUTAM BEHERA 170409120009 SoM P 

146 ANKIT KUMAR MOHANTY 170409120008 SoM P 

147 SUMAN KHATUN 170409120007 SoM P 

148 AVINASH AGARWAL 170409120006 SoM P 

149 RAHUL SAMANTARAY 170409120005 SoM P 

150 SASWATI GURU 170409120004 SoM P 

151 RAKESH KUMAR LENKA 180415140001 SoM P 

152 MOHIT KUMAR SAHU 180415140002 SoM P 

153 GYANANJAYA BEHERA 180415140003 SoM P 



154 AMISH KUMAR KHADANGA 180415140004 SoM P 

155 SIMRAN AGARWAL 180415140005 SoM P 

156 RASHMITA SAHOO 180415140006 SoM P 

157 ROHAN MEHER 180415140007 SoM P 

158 N DIKSHA 180415140008 SoM P 

159 BISHAKHA NAIK 180415140009 SoM P 

160 SUBHASHREE PATTNAIK 180415140010 SoM P 

161 AMIT KUMAR MAHARANA 180415140011 SoM P 

162 PRAVEEN BAXLA 180415140013 SoM P 

163 A SUDHANSHU SEKHAR 180415140014 SoM P 

164 ABHIJIT SARANGI 180415140015 SoM P 

165 MEKA PRAMILA 180415140016 SoM P 

166 ARPITA DHIR SAMANTA 180415140017 SoM P 

167 ASHISH TRIPATHY 180415140018 SoM P 

168 AMIT KUMAR PALEI 180415140019 SoM P 

169 BIGHNESHWAR NATH 180415140020 SoM P 

170 BEDA PRAKASH DASH 180415140021 SoM P 

171 RAHUL NAG 180415140022 SoM P 

172 PINMAYA BISWAL 180415140023 SoM P 

173 P. SHEETAL KUMARI 180415140024 SoM P 

174 HIMANI PATEL 180415140025 SoM P 

175 DAYALDAS MAHANTO 180415140026 SoM P 

176 SATYAJIT SWAIN 180415140027 SoM P 

177 CHIRANJEEB PRADHAN 180415140028 SoM P 

178 M. RAJESH PATRA 180415140029 SoM P 

179 MEHEK BISWAL 180415140030 SoM P 

180 ZAFIRA KHAN 180415140031 SoM P 

181 SWASTIKA RANI SAHU 180415140032 SoM P 

182 SRIDATTA MISHRA 180415140033 SoM P 

183 SUMIT KUMAR KAND 180415140034 SoM P 

184 RAJESH SAHA 180415140035 SoM P 

185 RAHUL KUMAR SAHOO 180415140036 SoM P 

186 PRASANTA GOUD 180415140037 SoM P 

187 SACHIN KUMAR SAHU 180415140038 SoM P 

188 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDA 180415140039 SoM P 

189 SOMIYA RANJAN PRADHAN 180415140040 SoM P 

190 MD. NASIRUL ISLAM 180415140041 SoM P 

191 RAHUL KUMAR SABAT 180415140042 SoM P 

192 AVISEK PANDA 180415140043 SoM P 

193 ROSHAN KUMAR SAHOO 180415140044 SoM P 

194 VIHANG SAHOO 180415140045 SoM P 



195 MANISHA CHAURASIA 180415140046 SoM P 

196 BIRESH BARENYA BHOL 180415140047 SoM P 

197 KAUSICK KUMAR DAS 180415140048 SoM P 

198 NITESH KUMAR SAHU 180415140049 SoM P 

199 SUBHAM SOURAV PADHI 180415140050 SoM P 

200 ABINASH ROUT 180415140051 SoM P 

201 ASMIT MOHANTY 180415140052 SoM P 

202 SURYAKANT BEHERA 180415140053 SoM P 

203 PADMINI JAMUDA 180415140054 SoM P 

204 PRADEEP GOUD 180415140055 SoM P 

205 BOYINA KINNERA 180209120001 SoM P 

206 KORADA L1SHMIKA SAI 180209120002 SoM P 

207 TAMADA GOUTHAM 180209120003 SoM P 

208 MORE SAGARIKA 180209120004 SoM P 

209 JAMI GIRISH 180209120005 SoM P 

210 MATTA DIVYA 180209120006 SoM P 

211 KORLANA SRIKANTH 180209120007 SoM P 

212 JANAM JANAKIRAM 180209120008 SoM P 

213 PANDIRI SHILPA 180209120009 SoM P 

214 MALLA MANI VENKAT 180209120010 SoM P 

215 YERUKOLA VINEELA 180209120011 SoM P 

216 RATTI RACHANA 180209120012 SoM P 

217 KORADA SIREELA 180209120013 SoM P 

218 SOUROTU DILLESWARA RAO 180209120014 SoM P 

219 KONCHADA MEGHANA 180209120015 SoM P 

220 P.GAYATRI PANDA 180209120016 SoM P 

221 KOTHAKOTA SUDHEER 180209120017 SoM P 

222 RAJAM MADHU BABU 180209120018 SoM P 

223 BATTALA VAMSI 180209120019 SoM P 

224 KONCHADA VENKATA SRAVAN KUMAR 180209120020 SoM P 

225 PATTI KEDARINATH 180209120021 SoM P 

226 SAMARA JAHNAVI 180209120022 SoM P 

227 D.SAI KUMAR 180209120024 SoM P 

228 OBULAPALLI SAI SAHITH KUMAR 180209120023 SoM P 

229 SUMBIR RAI 180209120025 SoM P 

230 TENZIN LHADEN 180209120026 SoM P 

231 BHAGYA RAJ 180209120027 SoM P 

232 JAMI SARANYA 170209120001 SoM P 

233 ANDAVARAPU ASRITA 170209120002 SoM P 

234 RELLI SAILAJA 170209120003 SoM P 

235 TALASU KAVYA 170209120004 SoM P 



236 SWAPNA RANI RANGALA 170209120005 SoM  

237 KUPPILI CHANDINI PATNAIK 170209120007 SoM 

238 PETA HIMA KALYANI 170209120009 SoM 

239 SUDIA BHILWA NATH 170209120010 SoM 

240 AMAN KUMAR PRASAD 170209120011 SoM 

241 T VINITHA 170209120013 SoM 

242 MONINGI BHARADWAJ 170209120016 SoM 

243 MONINGI DIVYA LAKSHMI 170209120017 SoM 

244 SINGANPALLI HARIKA 170209120018 SoM 

245 DOKI GREESHMA 170209120019 SoM 

246 KILLAMSETTY NIKHILA 170209120020 SoM 

247 YERRA SATISH KUMAR 170209120022 SoM 

248 YERRA SANDHYA RANI 170209120023 SoM 

249 MALLA RAJA 170209120024 SoM 

250 SURA SURESH KUMAR 170209120025 SoM 

251 PAVANI MAHARANA 170209120027 SoM 

252 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 170209120030 SoM 

253 TEJASWINI PATTNAIK 170209120031 SoM 

254 HRUSIKESH GAMANGO 170209120032 SoM 

255 AMAR KUMAR SAHU 170209120033 SoM 

256 B. YAMINI SAI PRIYA 170209120034 SoM 

257 GUDLA RAJESH 170209120037 SoM 

258 S.MITHUN KUMAR 170209120039 SoM 

259 Samuel khosola 170209120040 SoM 

260 CHANDAN KUMAR 
MOHANTY 

170209120041 SoM 

261 SIDHARTH BEHERA 170209120042 SoM 

262 PRASHANT KUMAR 170209120043 SoM 

263 SASANKA SEKHAR SAHU 170209120044 SoM 

264 ABHIJIT DASH 170209120045 SoM 

265 YUVRAJ SURAJ BARAIK 170209120046 SoM 

266 PARASAMANI SAHU 170209120047 SoM 

267 PRABHAT SANTOSH SAHU 170209120048 SoM 

268 ABIR CHAKRABORTY 170209120049 SoM 

269 NIRMALYA NAYAK 170209120050 SoM 

270 JYOTI PRAKASH MARNDI 170209120051 SoM 

271 RAM KISHOR SAHU 170209120052 SoM 

272 PRATYUSH KUMAR 
GARNAYAK 

170209120053 SoM 

273 SHRAVAN KUMAR MAHTO 170209120054 SoM 

274 SUSHREE SAMBEDITA 170209120055 SoM 

275 PATITAPABAN 
MOHAPATRA 

170209120056 SoM 

276 PRASANJIT CHAKRABORTY 170209120057 SoM 



277 AKASH BHUKTA 150301110017 SoET P 

278 RAKESH BHUIYA 150301110018 SoET P 

279 ADITYA SATYA SWARUP 150301110019 SoET P 

280 DEEPAK KUMAR 150301110020 SoET P 

281 ASHIS KUMAR BEHERA 150301110021 SoET P 

282 SREENIVASA SETHI 150301110022 SoET P 

283 NANDINY CHAKRABARTTY 150301110023 SoET P 

284 PUSPALATA NAIK 150301110024 SoET P 

285 AMIR SUHAIL 150301110025 SoET P 

286 NIKHIL BEHERA 150301110026 SoET P 

287 ROHIT KUJUR 150301110027 SoET P 

288 MOHIT KUMAR LAL 150301110028 SoET P 

289 AMIT KUMAR NAYAK 150301110029 SoET P 

290 RAMESH HANSDAH 150301110030 SoET P 

291 SUBHASISH MOHAPATRA 150301110031 SoET P 

292 ASWINI KUMAR SETHY 150301110032 SoET P 

293 SAKTI PRASAD NAYAK 150301110034 SoET P 

294 VISHESHWAR PAHAN 150301110035 SoET P 

295 SUSHREE SANGITA BEHERA 150301110036 SoET P 

296 AMIYAJYOTI NAYAK 150301110037 SoET P 

297 UPASANA MAHAPATRA 150301110038 SoET P 

298 PRITIREKHA MANGARAJ 150301110039 SoET P 

299 NEERAJ KUMAR 150301110040 SoET P 

300 BIKRAM KESHARI SAHOO 150301110044 SoET P 
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